SAMSUNG

Samsung Series 8 UE50TU8510S 127 cm (50") 4K Ultra HD Smart

TV Wi-Fi 0 00

00 : Samsung
0000 = UE5S0TU8510S

0000 Series 8

0000: UE50TU8510SXXN

Samsung Series 8 UE50TU8510S. 00000(0O00): 127 ¢cm (50"), J0O000: 3840 x 2160 [, HD 0: 4K Ultra
HD, 00000: LED, 0000: 0000. Smart TV. 000000: PQ! (Picture Quality Index) 2800, 00000: 16:9. 00000000
[: DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T, DVB-T2. Wi-Fi 00, DOOOLANOD. 0000: 0O

ooo
0Oooo(@on) *
HD OO0 *
oooao *
oooo *
oooao *
000000 *
00000000000
000000 *
0000000000
ooooo

0oooo

oooo *
000000000 *
00oooo

uoooo

Smart TV *

aooo *

aooood *

aooa

O0Apple AirPlay 2
00000000000 OHbbTVe[
aooa

ao

oooo *
RMS[0000 *
0000000

ao

Wi-Fi 00 *
00o0oco
oo+

oooo

127 cm (50")

4K Ultra HD

LED

aooo

16:9

PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800
aoooooo

3840 x 2160 [0

125 cm

76%

ooooo
DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T, DVB-T2
v

00, 00, 0000

2
20W
Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital Plus

v

Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)
v

4.2

ad
ConnectShare™ [QUSBIJ000

0ooooo

HDMI Quick Switch
000000(ARC)
PCOO(D-Sub) *

DvIOg

OOO0LANOR) - 4500000
USB 2.000000 *

0o0o

000000000000

RFOO00

Common interface Plus[CI+[ [0 *

Ci+ 000000
HDMIOOD *
0000000(CEC)

0ooo
0000000EPGO
0000(osDb)

000000SDbOnno0nn
00oooo

oooo

0000000000 *
00000000
000000000
ooom
0000ACOO0C0
0000ACOO0C0
tooo

oooo

v
v
X
X
1
2
1
1
3
v
1.
3

Anynet+

27

92w
0.5W
130 W
36.1W
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz
v
A+++[D

Publication date: 27-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



[l
O000LANDD *
Wi-Fi Direct
oo

0oooo
OOHID

oo

0ooop =
VESA 000 *
ooooo

oooo

0ooo

oo
0O000OHDROOO

0ooo
000000
0ooo
0aooa0
00000000
[OHDR *
MBR[

usBo00

ConnectShare™ HDDOOOOOOOO

N N N 8 s

N N X SN

High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10
Plus), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)

v
v
v
Samsung Contrast Enhancer
v

v
v
v
v

0oooo

Uo0oooaoa
Uo0oooaoa
Uo0oooaoa
oo(oom
tooooooooo
tooooooooo
00 (Coo)
00 (Coo)

0ooo

aooa
aooa
aooa
aooa
aooa

0ooo
oooo
0ooo
tooao

JOSmart Remote

0ooo

oooo

000000
000000000

1116.4 mm
326.5 mm
728.1 mm
15.2 kg
1116.4 mm
57.1 mm
642.9 mm
12.9 kg

1282 mm
168 mm
780 mm
19.8 kg
ad

ACOD
v

TM2050A
v
v

128 kWh
A

Publication date: 27-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8806090437380

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 27-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



