## Samsung Series 8 UE50TU8510S 127 cm (50") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV Wi-Fi [][ [][

: Samsung : Series 8 : UE50TU8510SXXN

\_\_\_\_: UE50TU8510S

Samsung Series 8 UE50TU8510S.  $\[ \] \] \[\] \[ \] \[ \] \[ \] \[ \] \[\] \$ 





0000(000) *	127 cm (50")	ConnectShare™ []USB[][][]	<b>✓</b>
HD [[] *	4K Ultra HD	00000	
00000 *	LED	HDMI Quick Switch	<b>✓</b>
0000 <b>*</b>			<b>v</b>
00000 *	16:9		
000000 * 0000000000	PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800	PC[[[(D-Sub) *	X
	3840 x 2160 ∏∏	DVI[[]	X
	125 cm	LAN_RJ - 45 USB 2.0 *	1 2
0000	76%		1
0000			1
0000 *	00000	RF	3
00000000 *	DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T, DVB-T2	Common interface Plus[ CI+       *	<b>✓</b>
00000	<b>✓</b>	CI+ 00000	1.4
0000		HDMI *	3
		(CEC)	Anynet+
Smart TV *	<b>✓</b>		
0000 *	√ Timen	EPG_	<b>✓</b>
00000 *	Tizen 🗸	(OSD)	✓
OOOO		00000SD000000	27
□□Apple AirPlay 2	<b>√</b>		✓
		0000	
			92 W
		0000000 *	0.5 W
0000 *	2		130 W
RMS[[[[[]]]]] *	20 W Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital Plus		36.1 W
	Doiby Digital, Doiby Digital Plus		220 - 240 V
			50 - 60 Hz
Wi-Fi □□ *	✓		✓
	Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)		A+++ 🛮 D
<u> </u>	•		
	4.2		

<b>LAN</b> *	✓	00000000	1116.4 mm
Wi-Fi Direct	✓	0000000	326.5 mm
	✓	00000000	728.1 mm
	<b>✓</b>		15.2 kg
			1116.4 mm
	•		57.1 mm
			642.9 mm
0000 *		00 (0000)	12.9 kg
VESA DODD *	✓		
0000	×		1282 mm
	✓		168 mm
	<b>✓</b>		780 mm
			19.8 kg
Ш	W. I. D		
	High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10 Plus), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)	0000	
	✓		AC 🔲
00000	<b>✓</b>		✓
	✓		TM2050A
00000	Samsung Contrast Enhancer	□□Smart Remote	✓
0000000	<b>✓</b>		✓
□□HDR *	✓	0000	
MBR□□	✓		128 kWh
USB	✓		Α
ConnectShare™ []HDD[][][][][]	✓		



8806090437380

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.